BRAIDED SASH CORD
Characteristics: Braided cord available in either
Cotton or Polypropylene. Light weight, low stretch,
soft on hands.  Cotton sash cord being a natural
fibre is electro statically resistant.
Uses: Tie Down, Sash Windows, Camping,
General Purpose.
Polypropylene Sash Cord
Cotton Sash Cord
Code Size Length Plait Colour Weight
COTTON BRAIDED SASH CORD
SCC04X250 4mm 250m Spool White 2.5kg
SCC05X250 5mm 250m Spool White 3.0kg
SCC55X250 5.5mm 250m Spool White 3.5kg
SCC06X250 6mm 250m Spool White 5.9kg
SCC06X11 6mm 6x11m Packet White 1.2kg
SCC06X200BK 6mm 200m Spool Black 4.8kg
SCC07X200 7mm 200m Spool White 5.1kg
SCC07X250 7mm 250m Spool White 6.4kg
SCC08X100 8mm 100m Spool White 3.6kg
SCC08X11 8mm 6x11m Packet White 1.8kg
SCC10X100 10mm 100m Spool White 5.2kg
SCC10X125 10mm 125m Spool White 6.5kg
POLYPROPYLENE BRAIDED SASH CORD
SCP06X250 6mm 250m Spool White/Red/Blue 5.2kg
SCP06X250BK 6mm 250m Spool Black 5.2kg
SCP08X100 8mm 100m Spool White/Red/Blue 3.0kg
SCP08X100BK 8mm 100m Spool Black  3.0kg
SCP10X100 10mm 100m Spool White/Red/Blue 4.3kg
SCP10X125 10mm 125m Spool White/Red/Blue 5.4kg
SCP12X100 12mm 100m Spool White/Red/Blue 6.0kg
SCP14X100 14mm 100m Spool White/Red/Blue 8.4 kg
Ph: (08) 9249 8578
Fax: (08) 9248 9469
Email: sales@waropes.com.au
Website: www.waropes.com.au